Illinois Township Attorneys Association

www.illinoistownshipattorneys.org

Illinois Township Attorneys Association 2024 Membership Application

Please fill out this form in its entirety and send to the Illinois Township Attorneys Association in care of Michael A. Airdo, Treasurer, Airdo Werwas, LLC, 111 East Wacker Drive, Suite 500, Chicago, IL 60601.

Name:			
Firm or Agency (if applicable)			
Street Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
E-Mail Address			
Preferred Telephone Number			

I certify that I am a member of the legal profession licensed to practice law in the State of Illinois and that I represent, or have represented, Illinois Townships or Road Districts as an attorney or through working at a State's Attorney's office.

Signature: _____

2024 Membership Dues: \$125.00

*Membership will include a discounted ITAA Seminar Registration cost.

Townships/Road Districts currently represented (if applicable):

Please make checks payable to **Illinois Township Attorneys Association** and send this completed membership form and payment to: Michael A. Airdo, Treasurer, Airdo Werwas, LLC, 111 East Wacker Drive Suite 500, Chicago, IL 60601

This Membership is for Licensed Attorneys Only

Questions: Call ITAA President Keri-Lyn Krafthefer at 312-604-9126

1979 N. M	Iill Street	#207, Naper	ville, IL	60563
-----------	-------------	-------------	-----------	-------